
MN HOUSE members 2019-2020 
 
44B 
Patty Acomb (DFL) 
431 State Office Bldg. 
651.296.9934 office 
952.807.8635 cell 
Rep.patty.acomb@house.mn 
mailto:Brittney.Sunderland@house.mn 
651-296-1928 
 
45B 
Rep. Mike Freiberg (DFL) 
509 State Office Bldg. 
651.296.4176 office 
Rep.mike.freiberg@house.mn 
mailto:Lindy.Sowmick@house.mn 
651-297-8344 
 
46A 
Ryan Winkler (DFL) 
459 State Office Bldg. 
651.296.7026 office 
612.991.4498 cell 
rep.ryan.winkler @house.mn 
mailto:Bintah Kanteh 
651.296.8827 
 
46B       
Rep. Cheryl Youakim (DFL) 
591 State Office Bldg. 
651.296.9889 office 
952-240-2278 cell 
rep.cheryl.youakim@house.mn 
mailto:Megan.Arriola@house.mn 
651.296.5496 
 
48A 
Rep. Laurie Pryor (DFL)  
571 State Office Bldg.    
651.296.3964 office 
952.412.3660 cell 
rep.laurie.pryor@house.mn 
mailto:Jasmyn.DiMeglio@house.mn 
651.296.5408 
 
49A 
Heather Edelson (DFL) 
549 State Office Bldg. 
651.296.4363 office 
651.785.8696 cell 
heather@heatheredelson.com 
mailto:Dan Dodge@house.mn 
651.296-5807 
 
49B 
Steve Elkins (DFL) 
515 State Office Bldg. 
651.296.7803 office 
952.835.2118 cell 
Rep.Steve.Elkins@house.mn 
mailto:Mike.Hermanson@house.mn 
651.296.2585 
 
 

MN SENATE members 2019-2020 
 
44 
Sen. Paul Anderson GOP) 
2103 MN Senate Bldg. 
651.296.9261 office 
Sen.paul.anderson@senate.mn 
mailto:Aaron.Waaraniemi@senate.mn 
651.296.4314 
 
45 
Sen. Ann Rest (GOP) 
2217 MN Senate Bldg. 
651.296.2889 office 
Sen.ann.rest@senate.mn 
mailto:Tyler.Kline@senate.mn 
651.296.2889 
 
46 
Sen. Ron Latz (DFL) 
2215 MN Senate Bldg. 
651.297.8065 office 
Sen.ron.latz@senate.mn 
mailto:Marcus.Barone@senate.mn 
651.297.8065 
 
48 
Sen. Steve Cwodzinski (DFL) 
2319 MN Senate Bldg. 
651.296.1314 office 
952.470.4372 cell 
Sen.steve.cwodzinski@senate.mn 
mailto:stevec@senate.mn 
mailto:Greg.Weiner@senate.mn 
651.296.1314 
 
49 
Sen. Melisa Franzen 
2229 MN Senate Bldg. 
651.296.6238 office 
Sen.melisa.franzen@senate.mn 
mailto:Kendall.Smaby@senate.mn 
651.296.6238 

 
 


